
2025-26 Hard Surface Roads Only Routes 

 
Students can be picked up along these routes at any intersection.  

 

Students will be dropped off at the same intersection in the afternoon and someone will 

need to be there to pick the students up. Drivers will not drop students off if no one is there 

and they will be brought back to the bus barn in Manchester. (563) 927-3515 ext. 412 

 

Students will need to ride the same bus number home that they rode in the morning. This 

may or not be their normal bus number because of the routing changes. 

 

Greeley #11     Pick up Times   Drop Off Times  

            7:05 Edgewood Group Stop  3:19 1844 Honey Creek Rd 

7:13 227 Ave & Jet Road  3:20 1856 Honey Creek Rd 

7:15 2325 Jet Rd   3:21 1830 Honey Creek Rd 

7:18 Church St & 2nd St  3:22 180th St & Honey Ck Rd 

7:20 4th & Front Street  3:23 1786 Honey Creek Rd 

7:24 2530 155th Street  3:24 1774 Honey Creek Rd 

7:29 Oneida Park Stop  3:25 1736 Honey Creek Rd             

7:32 200th Ave & 170th St  3:27 200th Ave & 170th St 

7:33 1736 Honey Creek Rd                3:32 Oneida Town Park 

7:34 1774 Honey Creek Rd                3:37 2530 155th St 

7:35 1786 Honey Creek Rd  3:40 4th & Front St 

7:36 180th St & Honey Creek Rd 3:43 Church St & 2nd St 

7:37 1830 Honey Creek Rd  3:44 2325 Jet Rd 

7:38 1856 Honey Creek Rd  3:46 227th Ave & Jet Rd 

7:39 1874 Honey Creek Rd  3:51 Edgewood Group Stop 

 

Greeley #15        Pick up Time    Drop Off Times   Updated 8/7/25 

            3:15 125 Winslow Dr 

  7:15 210th Ave & 150th St   3:16 Ray’s Ct & Crescent Drive  

   7:17 200th Ave & 150th St  3:17 195th St & Honey Creek Rd  

   7:18 190th Ave & 150th St  3:18 1922 Honey Creek Rd   

   7:20 Thrope Stop              3:19 1900 Honey Creek Rd 

 7:22 165th St & 180th Ave                 3:20 1890 Honey Creek Rd 

 7:24 180th St & 180th Ave                 3:21 1883 Honey Ck Rd 

 7:25 183rd St & 180th Ave                 3:23 183rd St & 180th Ave 

 7:26 18th St & 180th Ave                    3:25 180th St. & 180th Ave 

 7:27 1883 Honey Creek Rd   3:30 165th St & 180th Ave 

 7:28 1890 Honey Creek Rd                  3:36 Thrope Stop 

 7:29 1900 Honey Creek Rd                  3:38 190th Ave & 150th Street      

 7:30 1922 Honey Creek Rd                  3:41 200th Ave &150th St 

 7:33 195th St & Honey Creek Rd   3:43 210th Ave & 150th St 

 7:34 East Honey Creek Dr     

         & Honey Creek Rd  

                                    7:36 Ray’s Ct & Crescent Dt 

7:40 125 Winslow Drive  

 

 

 

 



 

Dundee #13      Pick up Times    Drop Off Times  

   6:59 1282 Hwy 13                          3:19 Fawn Trail  

   7:03 1027 Hwy 13      3:21 1728 Hwy. 13 

7:10  1307 120th St                             3:25 155th Ave & 150th St 

   7:13  120th St & 140th Ave                 3:25  Firefly RD & 150th St        

   7:17  1272 140th Ave.                         3:30 S. Main(Church Stop)      

   7:19  132nd St & 140th Ave                3:36 Dundee Park Stop 

   7:23 S. Main (Church)                         3:40 132nd St. & 140th Ave 

   7:26 Dundee Park                                3:41 1272 140th Ave 

   7:30 150th St and Firefly                      3:43 120th St & 140th Ave 

   7:33 150th St. and 155th Ave                 3:44 1307 120th St    

   7:44 Fawn Trail                3:50 1027 Hwy. 13 

                                                   3:52 1282 Hwy 13   

   

 

    

Ryan  #16     Pickup Times   Drop Off Times 

7:00 275th St & Hwy 13  3:15 Carousel Child Care  

7:15  Post Office Stop   3:20 South Brewer Stop 

7:19 Union St Stop   3:22 510 S. Brewer    

7:37 510 S. Brewer   3:40 275th St. & Hwy 13 

7:40 S. Brewer Stop   3:45 Post Office Stop 

7:45 Carousel Child Care  3:47 Union St Stop 

 

 

 

 

Ryan  #18   Pickup Time    Drop Off Times 

   7:03 Hwy. 13 & 240th St  3:20  601 S. 5th Street Stop 

   7:06 255th St & 155th Ave  3:22 Storyland   

   7:12 1187 300th St   3:23 904 S. 5th Street 

   7:14 125th Ave & 300th Street 3:29 240th Street & Hwy. 13   

   7:15 140th Ave & 300th Street 3:31 155th Ave & 255th Street  

   7:18 1481 300th St   3:42 1187 300th Street 

   7:21 300th St & 150th Ave  3:44 125th Ave & 300th Street 

   7:35 904 S. 5th Street   3:47 140th Ave & 300th Street  

   7:36 StoryLand   3:49 1481 300th Street 

   7:38 601 S. 5th Street   3:50 150th Ave & 300th Street 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Ryan  #6    Pick Up Times   Drop Off Times 

 7:05 2863 190TH Ave   3:15 St. Mary’s School 

 7:07 190th Ave & 295th St  3:25 2680 Hwy 13 

            7:10 2046 310th St   3:30 1655 275th St 

            7:15 220th Ave & 315th St  3:34 2863 190th Ave  

 7:20 190th  Ave and 310th St.  3:35 190th Ave & 295th St 

 7:21 1835 310th Street  3:37 2046 310th Street 

 7:25 180th Ave and 310th Street 3:40 220th Ave & 310th Street 

            7:26 1786 310th Street  3:45 190th Ave & 310th Street 

 7:28 1625 310th Street  3:46 1835 310th Street 

 7:28 1623 310th Street  3:47 180th Ave & 310th Street 

7:29 3088 Hwy 13   3:48 1786 310th Street 

 7:30 3074 Hwy 13   3:49 1625 310th Street 

7:34 1655 275th St   3:49 1623 310th Street 

   7:35 2680 Hwy 13   3:52 3088 Hwy 13 

   7:45 St. Mary’s School  3:53 3074 Hwy 13 

 

 

Manchester #9     Pick up Time   Drop Off Time   

   7:10 2719 180th Ave   Route as Usual until 

7:13 2418 180th Ave   3:34 240th St & 180th Av 

7:15 180th Ave & 240th St  3:35 2418 180th Ave 

Rest of the Route as Usual  3:38 2719 180th Ave  

  3:45 2701 197th Ave 

 

Manchester #8    Pick Up Times   Drop Off Times   

   6:53 2153 205th Ave   3:15 Country Ridge Apts. 

   6:55 Fish Hatchery   3:18 1925 210th Ave 

   7:00 212 E. Jefferson St-Delaware 3:24 1905 210th St 

   7:00 130 W. Jefferson St - Delaware 3:27 Keenan Ct Bus Stop 

7:10 2408 210th Street  3:28 Kayle Dr Bus Stop 

7:10 210th St & 210th Ave  3:30 Oakview & White Oak St 

7:13 197th Ave & 247th St  3:30 Red Oak & White Oak  

7:15 2288 Jefferson Rd  3:32 Stone Church 

   7:19 2247 185th Ave   3:33 2208 Jefferson Rd 

7:20 2263 185th Ave   3:34 2247 185th Ave 

7:21 2267 185th Ave   3:35 2263 185th Ave 

7:22 185th Ave & 228th St  3:35 2267 185th Ave 

7:23 2278 185th Ave   3:36 185th Ave & 228th St 

7:24 185th Ave & 223rd St  3:37 2278 185th Ave 

7:26 2208 Jefferson Rd   3:38 185th Ave & 223rd St 

7:30 Oakview & White Oak  3:40 2288 Jefferson Rd 

7:31 Red Oak & White Oak  3:43 248th St & 197th Ave 

7:34 Keenan Ct Bus Stop  3:44 247th St & 197th Ave 

7:35 Kayle Dr Bus Stop  3:46 210th Ave & 240th St 

                                     7:38 Country Ridge Apts  3:46  2408 210th Ave 

        3:55 212 E. Jefferson St- Delaware 

        3:56 130 W. Jefferson St - Delaware 

        4:00 2153 205th Ave 

        4:03 Fish Hatchery  

 



 

Manchester #5  Pick up Times    Drop Off Times   

   7:13 1597 220th St   Beginning Route as normal 

7:18 1532 210th St   3:30 Candle Road & 145th Ave   

7:20 2085 145th Ave   3:32 207th Street & 145th Ave  

7:20 207th St & 145th Ave  3:33 2085 145th Ave 

Rest of Route as normal  3:40 1532 210th Street 

     1597 220th Street 

 

 

Manchester #17              Pick Up Times    Drop Off Times 

6:55 255th St & 130th Ave  3:20 Marion & 7th Street  

7:15 1861 110th Ave   3:25 1582 210th Street 

7:18 2039 110th Ave   3:26 Stagecoach Rd & 210th Street 

7:20 110th Ave & 210th St (West) 3:29 2165 145th Ave   

7:21 110th Ave & 210th St (East) 3:30 2172 145th Ave   

7:23 Barrett & Manchester  3:30 1419 220th Street  

7:25 Candle Rd & 220th Street 3:32 1323 220th Street 

7:32 1323 220th Street  3:38 Barrett & Bernhart 

7:33 2165 145th Ave   3:38 Barrett & Manchester 

7:35 Early Stagecoach and 210th St 3:42 210th Street & 110th Ave 

7:36 1582 210th St   3:48 1861 110th Ave 

7:39 1020 W. Main St (Hotel)  3:52 2039 110th Ave 

7:40 Marion & 7th Street  3:59 240th Street & 110th Ave 

4:05 130th Ave & 255th Street 

 

 

Manchester     #12     Pick up Times   Drop Off Times  

7:20 Firefly and 165th St  3:18 191st Street & 171st Ave  

7:22 162nd Ave & 165th Street 3:20 1901 Hwy 13 

7:33 Firefly & Hwy 13  3:21 189th Street & Hwy 13 

7:34 189th Street & Hwy 13  3:22 Firefly & Hwy 13 

7:35 1901 Hwy 13   3:27 162nd Ave & 165th Street 

7:41 191st Street & 171st Ave 3:30 Firefly & 165th Street  

     

 

 

Manchester   #3      Pick Up Times   Drop Off Times 

 7:10 110th Ave and 170th St  3:21 190th St & 160th Ave 

7:20 135th St and 120th Ave  3:27 180th & 145th  

7:22 145th St and 127th Ave  3:28 1779 145th Ave 

7:26 1390 165th St   3:29 170th St & 145th Ave 

7:27 165th St and Dove Rd.  3:33 1473 165th St 

7:30 1473 165th St   3:35 165th St & Dove Rd 

7:32 170th St and 145th Ave  3:37 1390 165th Street 

7:33 1779 145th Ave   3:44 127th Ave & 145th Street 

7:35 180th St and 145th Ave  3:46 135th St & 120th Ave 

7:38 190th St. and 160th Ave  3:52 170th St & 110th Ave 

 

 

 

 


